

PRAGSY NEW S.C.

1st 13 NO-3304

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

N.H.101 से विद्युत विभागा के लिए प्रस्ताव

महत्वपूर्ण

विभाग के

655BD/20-2

DIVISION

सब-विभाग

SUB-DIVISION

विभाग के विद्युत विभागा के लिए प्रस्ताव

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd of the Bill					
Name of owner					
Cost of work					
from which					
of Dakshin					
the					
Maha/10000					
Agency - M/S Yoder					
Cost of					
Agg. Val. 2-65567/20					
Agg. Val. 1-8265/20					
Agg. Val. 4-101872					
P.C.C. - 120m					
B.T. - 620m					
Date of start - 17-8-20					
Completion dt - 16-8-21					
①/2 Loading and unloading					
Good Land					
— El J					
$2 \times 80 \times 20 \times 2 \times 2 = 1600 \cdot 0$					
$2 \times 20 \times 20 \times 2 \times 2 = 1600 \cdot 0$					
$2 \times 11 \times 20 \times 2 \times 2 = 880 \cdot 0$					
$T = 4880 \cdot 0$					
$E = 4880 \cdot 0$					

Continuation

P.T.O

Continuation

P. 5-10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
91 620 m width	6	20.0	4.25	1.0	$= 4860 \text{ m}^2$
					$T = 0.859 \cdot 1.0$
					$(\text{ft to } 257.42 \text{ m})$
					$\text{---} \text{C}$
					Add $a+b+c = 337.40 \text{ m}$
④/9					Placing, spreading and compacting = 15.05
					$10 \times 20.0 \times 3.75 \times 0.75 = 56.25$
Q	2	20.0	4.95	3.75	0.75 $= 15.05$
					$\text{Add} - 2 \times 20.0 \times 6.00 + 3.75 \times 0.75$ $= 146.25$
					$10 \times 20.0 \times 3.75 \times 0.75 = 56.25$
					$1 \times 20.0 \times 4.00 + 3.75 \times 0.75$ $= 8.52$
					$6 \times 20 \times 3.75 \times 0.75 = 33.75$ $T = 179.73$
					$(\text{ft to } 177.86 \text{ m})$
					$\text{---} \text{A}$ $\text{---} \text{B}$ $\text{---} \text{C}$ $\text{---} \text{D}$ $\text{---} \text{E}$ $\text{---} \text{F}$ $\text{---} \text{G}$ $\text{---} \text{H}$ $\text{---} \text{I}$ $\text{---} \text{J}$ $\text{---} \text{K}$ $\text{---} \text{L}$ $\text{---} \text{M}$ $\text{---} \text{N}$ $\text{---} \text{O}$ $\text{---} \text{P}$ $\text{---} \text{Q}$ $\text{---} \text{R}$ $\text{---} \text{S}$ $\text{---} \text{T}$ $\text{---} \text{U}$ $\text{---} \text{V}$ $\text{---} \text{W}$ $\text{---} \text{X}$ $\text{---} \text{Y}$ $\text{---} \text{Z}$

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
V.T.M.B.P. 1 to 12					
①/1	P/V and fixing				
	86 UNDERING BRICKS				
	WORK — E/F				
1.82 K.M P.N-5					
① 5923.20/K.M					
————— 10.887/					
(3)/2	clearing and				
	grabbing soil				
	1200 — E/F				
0.32 H.E P.N-5					
0.48 P.N-5					
0.80 H.E					
1400.728 H.E					
① 51133.76/H.E					
————— 37.225/					
③/3	Box-Cutting				
	— E/F				
90.000 P.N-5					
65.100 P.N-10					
155.100					
① 128.24/m					
————— 19.580/					
④/8	Const 28 G.S.				
	by P.V. well 9.500				
	— E/F				
112.400 P.N-5					
7.337.400 P.N-11					
1.56.80					

Continuation

① 3380.50/m 1544.21/

T-16.11.906/

P.T-0

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. 1611.906/-
(5)/9 H.B.M. G.H.					
D/R, laying and					
compacting					
ELF.					
344.25 m ³				P.N-6	
177.86 m ³				P.N-11	
522.110 m ³					
(C.D. 411.20/m ³)					
					21,464.98
(6)/13 Compact Core					
parent mso					
ELF					
734.40 m ³				P.N-6	
(C.D. 7692.53/m ³)					
					56649.394
(7)/4 1078+28 compact					
ment					
ELF					
for 1000m lead					
50.00 m ³				P.N-6	
(C.D. 8836/m ³)					
					4418/-
for 1000m lead					
463.00 m ³				P.N-6	
(C.D. 18430/m ³)					
					85331/-
					7-10 94,97,547

Continuation

P.T.O

[illegible]

Scanned with CamScanner